
Alverno Blake Taylor Assistant Director of Financial Aid/Veterans Benefits SCO blake.taylor@alverno.org

Bellin Jennifer Clayton Bursar  jennifer.clayton@bellincollege.edu

Beloit Yaffa Grossman Registrar, Associate Dean grossman@beloit.edu

Carroll Ian Burgard Assistant Registrar/ Veteran Certifying Official iburgard@carrollu.edu

Carthage Allison Hopkins Student Experience Associate ahopkins@carthage.edu

Concordia Barb Ellmaker Veterans Certifying Official barb.ellmaker@cuw.edu

Edgewood Kyler Liegl School Certifying Official/Operations Specialist kliegl@edgewood.edu

Herzing Missy Jaehnke Associate Director of Financial Aid - Military Funding mjaehnke@herzing.edu

Lakeland Sue Bialk Associate Director Financial Aid & Edu Funding, Director Veterans Srvs bialkse@lakeland.edu

Lawrence Ryan Gebler Director of Financial Aid ryan.l.gebler@lawrence.edu

Marian Debra Barrett Associate Registrar and Veteran Certifying Official dabarrett08@marianuniversity.edu

Marquette Mechelle Cockfield Assistant Registrar; Veterans Certifying Official mechelle.cockfield@marquette.edu

Marquette Alex Frain Associate Registrar alexander.frain@marquette.edu

MCW Kari McDermott Registrar kamcdermott@mcw.edu

MIAD Jean Weimer Registrar jeanweimer@miad.edu

MSOE Justin Sorenson Assistant Director of Financial Aid sorenson@msoe.edu

MSOE Neolitsa Mirakis Senior Financial Aid Counselor mirakis@msoe.edu

Mount Mary Financial Aid Office Associate Director of Financial Aid & Veterans Services mmu-finaid@mtmary.edu

Nashotah n/a Office of Financial Aid financialaid@nashotah.edu

Northland Kevin Haas School Certifying Official khaas@northland.edu

Ripon Linda Kinziger Director of Financial Aid kinzigerl@ripon.edu

St. Norbert Caralyn Karck Degree Specialist caralyn.karck@snc.edu

Viterbo Carey Jennings School Certifying Official cdjennings@viterbo.edu

Wisconsin Lutheran David Leverence Financial Aid Specialist david.leverence@wlc.edu 
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